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Northwest TN

John Bucy

Executive Director

Wanda Fuzzell

PO Box 963

Martin, TN  38237

Phone:  731.587.4213

Fax:  731.587.4587

Email:  wfuzzell@charterbn.com

GNRC

Maynard Pate

Executive Director

Tonya Blades

501 Union Street, 6th Floor

Nashville, TN  37219

Phone: 615.862.8828

Fax:  615.862.8840

Email:  tblades@gnrc.org

Upper Cumberland

Wendy Askins

Executive Director

Jason Thompson

1225 South Willow Avenue

Cookeville, TN  38506

Phone:  931.432.4111

Fax:  931.432.6010

Email:  jthompson@ucdd.org

First TN

Susan Reid

Executive Director

Beulah Ferguson

207 N. Boone Street, Suite 800

Johnson City, TN  37604

Phone:  423.928.0224

Fax:  423.928.5209

Email:  beulah_ferguson@yahoo.com

East TN

Terry Bobrowski

Executive Director

Wendy Carson

PO Box 19806

Knoxville, TN  37939

Phone:  865.584.8553

Fax:  865.584.5159

Email:  wcarson@etdd.org

Southeast TN

Joe Guthrie

Executive Director

Chuck Hammonds

25 Cherokee Blvd.

PO Box 4757

Chattanooga, TN  37405

Phone:  423.266-5781

Fax:  423.267.7705

Email:  chammonds@sedev.org

South Central TN

Joe Max Williams

Executive Director

Daryl Phillips

815 S. Main

PO Box 1346

Columbia,  TN 38402

Phone:  931.381.2040

Fax:  931.381.2053

Email:  dphillips@sctdd.org

Southwest TN

Evelyn Robertson, Jr.

Executive Director

Angela Reid

Frank Zerfoss

27 Conrad Drive, Suite 150

Jackson, TN  38305

Phone:  731.668.7112

Fax:  731.668.6421

Email:  areid@swtdd.org

            Zerfoss@swtdd.org

Memphis Area

John Sicola

Executive Director

Adrienne Royals

1420 Union Avenue, Suite 410

Memphis, TN  38104-3695

Phone:  901.729.2871

Fax:  901.729.4107

Email:  aroyals@maagov.org
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